@ 2024 SAO PAULO GRAND PRIX

09:05-09:45

10:35-11:00

11:30-12:30

13:00-13:30

14:00-14:30

15:30-16:14

16:45-17:05

F4 Brazilian Championship
Practice Session

Historic Cars Parade

Free Practice 1

Porsche Sprint Challenge Brazil
Practice Session

Porsche Carrera Cup Brazil
Practice Session
Sprint Qualifying

F4 Brazilian Championship
Qualifying Session

" DESTINATIONS




@ 2024 SAO PAULO GRAND PRIX

07:00-07:30

07:55-08:25

09:20-09:35

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:20
12:30-13:02

13:35-14:07

14:25-14:35
15:00-16:00

16:35-17:00

Porsche Sprint Challenge Brazil
Qualifying Session

Porsche Carrera Cup Brazil
Qualifying Session

F4 Brazilian Championship
First Race (30 minutes + 1 lap)

Sprint (24 laps or 60 minutes)
Ferrari Parade

Porsche Sprint Challenge Brazil
First Race (25 minutes + 1 lap)

Porsche Carrera Cup Brazil
First Race (25 minutes + 1 lap)

Historic Driver Parade

Qualifying

F4 Brazilian Championship
Second Race (20 minutes + 1 lap)

"~ DESTINATIONS




@ 2024 SAO PAULO GRAND PRIX

07:30-08:30

Qualifying
09:05-09:40 F4 Brazilian Championship
Second Race (30 minutes + 1 lap)
10:00-11:30 Senna Tribute
10:30-11:00 F1 Drivers’ Parade
11:45-12:14 Starting Grid Presentation
12:14-12:16 National Anthem
12:30-14:30

Grande Premio De
Sao Paulo 2024
(71 Laps or 120 mins)
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